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PIU Name :- RWD, Works Division, Piro 

| 
3 

4 

6 

7 

STANDARD FORMAT FOR ROADS QUARTERLY STATEMENT 

IV 

Compliance 
Criteria 

Name of the Road 

Batch No. 

Project ID 
Total Lenth of Road (in KM) 

Length of Road to Meet Required Service Level 

[Completed length] (in Km) 

No. of Total Quarter (ie 3 Months as a unit) in 5 years 

Ordinary Maintenance Cost as per Schedule 
[Agreement Amount for Maintenance] (in Lakh) 
Quarterly Payment : 1/20 of Ordinary Maintenance 

Cost as per Schedule (in Lakh) 21 

PAVEDROADS (CARRIAGEWAY) 
SHOULDERS AND EMBANMENTS 
CROSS DRAINAGE INCLUDING CULVERTS 

Standard Job Description 

AND BRIDGES 
SIGNAGE AND ROAD SAFETY 
VEGATION 

Date of inspection by E/l or his agent 
Prepare by Contractor's self Control unit 

Date 4202 

k 

3rd Quarter 

Signature of person inspecting road 

Improvement of Hsan Bazar Tateardih Kataria Road 

|RM/BH/PIR/19/0002 
10401604122 

1.75 

1.75 

20 

12.9960 1 

TOTAL PAYMENT REDUCTION FOR THE QUARTER (IN Lakh) [5] 
TO BE PAID FOR THE QUARTER/DEMAND (in Lakh) 

|0.64980 

Non-Compliance 

Length Non 
Compliant (3] 

0 

0 

0 

Weighted 
Value for 

Payment 
Reduction 
(%)[41 

60% 

10% 

15% 

10% 
5% 

Reduction Payment 
[6]-(3V[1]2]*14] 

(Signature ) 

Name and Designation of person inspecting road 

Certify by E/l (signature] Date: 
Executive Engineer 

Rural Works Depart1ment 
Works Division, Piro 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00000 

0.64980 
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